KX

- leyan.com -

Product Name:
Cat. No.:

CAS No.:
Molecular Formula:
Molecular Weight:

Chemical Structure:

Batch No.:
Storage:
Mfg. Date:
Retest Date:
Origin:

Appearance:
Assay:

S04

Fe:

Br:

As:

Pb:

Ba:

Ca:

Conclusion:
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Certificate of Analysis

Magnesium bromide
1043325

7789-48-2

BroMg

184.11

MgBr»,

Lf1203187506

Store at room temperature, keep dry and cool
2022-12-05

2025-12-04

Shanghai, China

White to yellow (Solid)
98.19%

0.004%

0.0016%

0.033%

0.0001%

0.0003%

0.0017%

0.03%

The product has been tested and complies with the given specifications.

Caution: Research use only and are not intended for human use.
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